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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kevin McCullough       M3539          1/7        8:34        0:35       30:36        0:31       19:55  1:00:09.66
2     Jonathan Hun Hunter    M2024          1/5        7:53        0:38       32:04        0:45       21:52  1:03:10.71
3     Blaine Jimerson        MUN19          1/3        9:03        0:53       35:02        0:36       22:13  1:07:44.73
4     Kurt Coffey            M3539          2/7        8:59        0:41       35:16        0:35       23:19  1:08:47.42
5     Steven Rivers          M2529          1/5        9:10        1:10       33:39        1:19       24:32  1:09:47.98
6     Dennis Noel            M6064          1/2       11:45        1:03       30:31        0:48       26:52  1:10:56.98
7     Josh Kleine            M2529          2/5        9:26        1:32       34:23        0:41       25:30  1:11:28.73
8     Mike Grigg             M4044          1/3        9:29        0:39       33:26        0:36       27:25  1:11:33.16
9     Terry Myers            M5054          1/1       11:48        0:56       33:41        1:01       24:29  1:11:52.13
10    Zachary Allen          M2024          2/5        7:57        1:35       37:53        1:08       25:24  1:13:53.76
11    Bill Sorrick           M5559          1/3       10:42        1:10       32:09        1:12       29:24  1:14:34.17
12    Travis Farran          M3539          3/7       10:49        1:02       39:23        1:21       22:57  1:15:28.79
13    John Roark             M2529          3/5        8:50        0:57       34:59        1:24       29:53  1:15:59.92
14    John Stowe             M4044          2/3        9:05        1:22       37:56        1:14       26:29  1:16:03.02
15    Team 2011 Reunites     TEAM           1/6       10:32        0:31       35:12        0:22       30:16  1:16:49.83
16    Team Mercy On Wheels   TEAM           2/6        8:41        1:04       38:15        0:26       29:23  1:17:46.57
17    Krista Edwards         F3539          1/3        9:47        1:04       35:56        0:46       30:56  1:18:27.62
18    William Miller         M3539          4/7        8:30        1:17       38:19        1:08       29:34  1:18:45.36
19    Seth Boeke             M2024          3/5        9:42        1:24       41:10        0:42       26:28  1:19:21.94
20    Cooper Locke           MUN19          2/3       12:51        2:10       40:21        0:36       23:38  1:19:33.51
21    Valerie Grosse         F4549          1/4        8:36        1:37       40:29        1:09       28:28  1:20:16.90
22    Mike Reasoner          M4044          3/3       11:52        1:02       36:23        0:42       31:11  1:21:08.61
23    Tom Magruder           M6569          1/3        8:09        1:19       34:59        1:33       35:55  1:21:52.27
24    Jace Moore             M2024          4/5       10:47        1:46       41:03        0:25       28:19  1:22:18.43
25    Bryan Inman            M3539          5/7       10:28        1:21       38:28        0:38       31:43  1:22:34.86
26    Brandi McCullough      F3539          2/3       14:42        0:56       37:10        0:37       29:21  1:22:41.83
27    Emma Coakley           F2024          1/2        6:31        1:43       40:30        0:50       34:36  1:24:06.82
28    Lydia Nusbaum          FUN19          1/1       11:34        1:12       42:44        0:32       29:50  1:25:50.09
29    Bill Lovewell          M6569          2/3       14:35        2:10       41:06        0:43       28:21  1:26:51.77
30    Ethan Hager            M2529          4/5       10:02        1:18       47:49        1:40       26:56  1:27:42.98
31    Team Be Right Back     TEAM           3/6       14:28        0:37       37:41        0:27       34:47  1:27:57.54
32    Ted Netzer             M6569          3/3       12:00        2:04       36:52        1:23       36:15  1:28:31.35
33    Kelly Hendricks        F5054          1/3       12:12        2:01       43:30        0:43       30:39  1:29:02.89
34    Cameron Thomas         MUN19          3/3       14:38        4:46       48:12        0:30       23:12  1:31:14.46
35    Kyla Inman             F3034          1/1        9:09        2:17       47:01        1:03       33:05  1:32:31.77
36    Kim Kuhn               F5054          2/3       12:42        2:18       44:50        0:56       32:14     1:32:58
37    Brian Beckers          M5559          2/3       11:32        2:30       41:08        3:14       36:48  1:35:08.45
38    Nick Borchers          M4549          1/3        6:48        2:09       48:04        0:29       38:18  1:35:44.90
39    Rod Pennington         M6064          2/2       11:40        2:39       45:44        2:12       34:41  1:36:52.24
40    Jonathon Lipe          M2529          5/5       13:06        2:35       48:02        1:04       32:46  1:37:30.55
41    Chelsi Haun            F2529          1/3       13:50        3:38       51:23        0:36       28:16     1:37:41
42    Team 3'S Company       TEAM           4/6       14:23        0:59       47:09        0:35       34:38  1:37:41.55
43    Jon Feldt              M4549          2/3       13:58        3:22       45:52        1:17       33:23  1:37:50.59
44    Marilynne Billigmeier  F6064          1/1       15:18        1:42       39:53        0:59       41:31  1:39:20.57
45    Allen Shevey           M4549          3/3       13:29        2:30       45:28        1:38       37:46  1:40:48.35
46    Lotta Werner           F4549          2/4       13:01        1:34       46:16        3:03       37:28  1:41:18.10
47    David Matusik          M3539          6/7       13:23        4:40       49:31        0:55       33:54  1:42:21.61
48    Kimber Turner          F5559          1/1       15:28        3:02       43:59        2:08       37:53  1:42:28.14
49    Jack Turner            M5559          3/3       13:04        5:28       40:46        5:21       37:53  1:42:29.80
50    Team The Advisor Ink A TEAM           5/6       10:24        0:59     1:00:02        0:55       37:35  1:49:52.29
51    Dylan Timmermann       M2024          5/5       12:20        2:58       56:59        0:44       37:30  1:50:27.73
52    Team The Jackleg Jogge TEAM           6/6       11:42        0:37     1:11:10        0:21       29:28  1:53:16.31
53    Travis Stewart         M3539          7/7       11:57        4:26       50:07        2:25       44:31  1:53:23.52
54    Brooke Beaty           F2024          2/2       13:51        2:40     1:04:24        0:43       35:45  1:57:20.67
55    Patti Elliott          F4044          1/2       13:52        1:50       56:49        0:36       44:29  1:57:33.95
56    Jessica Matusik        F3539          3/3       10:34        5:24     1:01:55        0:52       41:19  2:00:00.93
57    Joni Hudgings          F4549          3/4       12:07        2:01       52:01        2:12       54:11  2:02:30.01
58    Mindy Reinhold         F4044          2/2       13:48        4:38     1:02:42        1:48       39:45  2:02:37.94
59    Kelsey Chown           F2529          2/3       14:02        2:31     1:06:05        0:55       40:55  2:04:25.40
60    Jenica Moore           F2529          3/3       14:59        2:38     1:11:39        0:46       40:01  2:10:00.10
61    Anita Freeman          F4549          4/4       13:17        2:24     1:15:03        0:51       48:21  2:19:54.20
62    Lori Hocker            F5054          3/3       30:13        5:55     1:00:19        2:43       54:35  2:33:43.12
0     Travis Taylor          M3034          0/0       16:13        3:00     1:09:33        5:04       38:31  2:12:18.45
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